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SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION—Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

Jellies, jams and preserves, N.E.S . . . 
Jewellery 
Knitted goods of every description, 

N.E.S 
Lead and manufactures of— 

Old scrap and pig 
Bars and in sheets 
Other articles 

Total, lead, &c 

IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Leather and inanufactures of— 
Sole leather .". . . . . 
Leather, belting leather, all kinds.. 
Calf, kid, lamb and sheep skins, 

tanned 
Calf, kid, lamb and sheep skins, 

dressed, waxed, &c 
Glove leathers—Kid, lamb, buck, 

deer, &c 
Upper leather, including dongoJa, 

cordovan, kangaroo, alligator and 
chamois skins 

Japanned, patent or enamelled. . . . 
Boots and shoes 
Harness and saddlery 
Leather belting 
Other articles 

Total, leather, &c. 

Lime.. 
Lime j uice..., 
Machine card clothing 
Malt 

it extract of 
Marble and manufactures of 
Mats and rugs • 
Metal, N.E.S.,.and manufactures of— 

Babbit metal:.. ' 
Britannia metal 
Gas, coal oil and electric fixtures 

and parts of 
Gas meters ;  
German, Nevada and nickel silver, 

manufactures of 
Lamps, side-lights and headlights, 

lanterns, &c 
Pins 
Type for printing 
Other articles 

Total, metals, &c 

Value, 
1899. 

Duty 
Collected, 

1899. 
Value, 
1900. 

Duty 
Collected, 

1900. 

$ $ s $ 
52,222 

471,521 
18,539 

138,568 
61.852 

578,7S5 
20,286 

171,289 

31,606 10,942 23,303 8,124 

283,432 
39,833 
45,185 

36,241 
7,885 

13,116 

207,819 
53,506 
61,121 

26,103 
11,101 
18,337 

368,450 57,242 '332,446 55,541 

148,942 
48,663 

21,874 • 
5,830 

173,826 
65,186 

24,818 
7,680 

11,675 1,373 2,190 289 

303,663 51,736 272,317 46,811 

111,986 11,119 185,717 18,542 

328,698 
22,928 

453,631 
58,185 
38,470 

168,270 

56,718 
5,415 

112,409 
16,999 
7,102 

34,566 

320,157 
22,902 

542,180 
57,866 
71,205 

165,787 

55,334 
5.687 

135,086 
16,990 
12,450 
35,285 

1,695,111 325,141 1,879,333 358,972 

11,124 
14,741 
40,881 
52,340 
6,127 

101.879 
84,764 

2,215 
2,606 
8,002 
9,669 
1,497 

25,393 
27,193 

11,211 
17,479 
29,169 
57,530 
4,735 

94,017 
106,277 

2,237 
3,053 
5,903 

11,841 
1,184 

22,411 
33,442 

27.143 
27,888 

2,657 
6,758 

23,999 
29,451 

2,346 
6,878 

117,864 
; 13,550 

35,288 
4,214 

159,626 
22,751 

47,718 
7,304 

23,933 5,618 21,975 5,082 

210,799 
46,265 
70,775 

120,853 

. 62,900 
12,644 
13,170 
31,283 

240,761 
45,179 
66,568 

136,475 

71,953 
12,399 

' ' • 12,732 
35,196 

659,070 174,532 746,7S5 201,602 


