SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION—Continued.

Articles.	IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION.			
	Value, 1899.	Duty Collected, 1899.	Value, 1900.	Duty Collected, 1900.
	\$	\$	\$	\$
Jellies, jams and preserves, N.E.S	52,222	18,539	61,852	20,286
Jewellery Knitted goods of every description,	471,521	138,568	578,785	171,289
N.E.S	31,606	10,942	23,303	8,124
Old scrap and pig.	283,432	36,241	207,819	26,103
Old scrap and pig	39,833 45,185	7,885 13,116	53,506 61,121	11,101 18,337
	368,450	57,242	332,446	55,541
Total, lead, &c	300,430			
Leather and manufactures of— Sole leather	148,942	21,874	173,826	24,818
Leather, belting leather, all kinds	48,663	5,830	65,186	7,680
Calf, kid, lamb and sheep skins,	11,675	1,373	2,190	289
tanned	•	,		40 011
dressed, waxed, &c	303,663	51,736	272,317	46,811
deer, &c	111,986	11,119	185,717	18,542
chamois skins	328,698	56,718	320,157	55,334
Japanned, patent or enamelled	22,928 $453,631$	5,415 112,409	22,902 542,180	5,687 135,086
Boots and shoes	58,185	16,999	57.866	16,990
Leather belting	$38,170 \\ 168,270$	7,102 34,566	71,205 165,787	12,450 35,285
Other articles				
Total, leather, &c	1,695,111	325,141	1,879,333	358,972
T .	11,124	2,215	11,211	2,237
Lime juice	14,741	2,606	17,479	3,053
Machine card clothing	40,881	8,002	29,169	5,903
Malt.	52,340	9,669 1,497	57,530 $4,735$	11,841 1,184
extract of	6,127 $101,879$	25,393	94,017	22,411
Marble and manufactures of	84,764	27,193	106,277	33,442
Metal N.E.S. and manufactures of—	25.410	0.027	23,999	2,346
Babbit metal:	27,143 $27,888$	2,657 6,758	23,999	6,878
Britannia metal	21,000	0,,00	20,101	
and parts of.	117,864	35,288	159,626	47,718
Gas meters	13,550	4,214	22,751	7,304
German, Nevada and nickel silver,	23,933	5,618	21,975	5,082
Lamps, side-lights and headlights,			-	
lanterns &C	210,799	62,900 12,644	$240,761 \\ 45,179$	71,953 12,399
Pins	46,265 70,775	13,170	66,568	12,732
Type for printingOther articles	120,853	31,283	136,475	35,196
Total, metals, &c	659,070	174,532	746,785	201,602